K K Y U

PREMIUM JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Y

From:

IKKYU G.K.

IKKYU G.K.

Noke 8-29-7

Sawara-ku Fukuoka city
Japan 814-0171
ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

To:

Epicerie Umai

22 rue de la Villette 75019 Paris
hello@epicerieumai.com

Hrs/Qty Service

20 AYUMI sencha 50g
20 MASAMI 100g

40 SAWA 50g

20 SATORI 50g

1 FedEx shipping 22.11
770558727971

1 Fedex shipping 30.11
770626412474

30 Matcha scoop M1527
500/piece au lieu de 700/piece

théiere M304

KAGMAT 01 matcha 1kg
MASAMI genmaicha 1kg
40 AZAMI matcha 40g

Bol M2034

tasses thé M1720

Set de 5 tasses M1713
Set de 5 tasses M1718
Bol M1416

set de 5 tasses M1383
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Invoice
Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

¥580.00
¥600.00
¥876.00
¥2,280.00
¥38,822.00

¥4,036.00

¥500.00

¥6,500.00
¥15,000.00
¥4,000.00
¥500.00
¥900.00
¥390.00
¥600.00
¥500.00
¥1,100.00
¥2,000.00

Invoice

INV-0000083149977

November 30, 2022

Adjust

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

¥256,858.00

Sub Total

¥11,600.00
¥12,000.00
¥35,040.00
¥45,600.00
¥38,822.00

¥4,036.00
¥15,000.00

¥13,000.00
¥15,000.00
¥12,000.00
¥20,000.00
¥1,800.00
¥1,560.00
¥1,200.00
¥1,000.00
¥2,200.00
¥2,000.00
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K K Y U

PREMIUM JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Hrs/Qty Service

set de 5 tasses M1396
théiere M646
théiere M803
théiere M354

Rate/Price

¥4,000.00
¥3,500.00
¥2,700.00
¥6,700.00

Sub Total

Total Due

Invoice

Adjust  Sub Total

0% ¥4,000.00
0% ¥3,500.00
0% ¥10,800.00
0.00% ¥6,700.00

¥256,858.00
¥0.00

¥256,858.00

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com
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